Item.

\
1048

1049
1050
1051

1062

1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
10568
1059
1060
1061

1062

1063
1064
1065

1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073

1074]
1075

1076

1077
1078
1079
1080

1081
1082
1083
1084’
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089]

47

B.—Ta.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXV.—ROADS. ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORRS—continued.

VOTE No. 55:—continued.
RoADps, Erc.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Oteke River Bridge to Te Maika Road,
via Sections 28 and 29, &c., Block
I, Kawhia South

Pakihi River Bridge

Pakoka Bridge ..

Pirongia to Kawhia (on account of
£1,500, £1 for £1)

Pirongia to Kawhia (Te-Rau-a-moa to
Oparau)

Pirongia West (£100, £1 for £1) .

Puti Bridge (Pirongia—Kawhia Road)

Taumasatotara Block (access road) ...

Taumatatotara Kast

Taumatatotara West

Te Maika

Toi

Waitetuna Valley Road (£1 for £1) ...

Whakapirau

Blind Bay Road ... Great Barrier

Harataonga to Okonga ...

Hot Springs Road ..

Kaitoke Bridge (contribution), (Hara-
taonga to Kaitoke Beach Road)

Port Fitzroy to Harataonga

Port Fitzroy Whart (approach an.d)

Tryphena, Cape Barrier.. .

Tryphena, Harbour Road

Tryphena to Kaitoke

Tryphena to Rosalie Bay

Whangapara to Kaitoke Beach

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and serv1ces in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Auckland

Tavranga Road District—

Beach Road, Papamoa (deviation), (£1
for £1)

Carruth Road

Faulkner’s Road

Graham Road

Hairini Bridge and approacheq (on
account of £3,000, £1 for £1)

Kaimai (£400, £2 for £1)

Kaituna .

Ludwig's Road

Mangatoi

Mangatoi Stream Bridge (Mangatm Road)

Ngamuawahine

Ohauiti to Otawa No. 1 .

Owanawa

Otawa No. 2

Kawhia

2

Tauranga ,

1919-20.

. H1

100
500
750

700

i 200
i 9560
' 1,500
355
300
89

‘ 300
100

100
47

! 100
! 100
450

50

100

150 §

250

50

55

! 1,250

! 300
|
i

350
750

267,075
! —

125

|

! 100 |

! 50 |
100

2,000

1,400
100
300

1,000

e 178
1,000

100
| 500




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

