## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

			i i			
Item.				1919_	1919-20.	
				1010 20.		
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.					
				£	£	
	VOTE No. 55—continued.		j			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		İ			
-0.46	Auckland Road District—con					
1048	Oteke River Bridge to Te M		Kawhia	51		
	via Sections 28 and 29,	кс., Block				
1040	I, Kawhia South			100		
1049	Pakihi River Bridge	•••	,,	100		
$\frac{1050}{1051}$	Pakoka Bridge Pirongia to Kawhia (on a		• •	500 750		
1051	£1,500, £1 for £1)	iccount of	11	130		
1052	Pirongia to Kawhia (Te-Rat	a-a-mos to		700		
1002	Oparau)	a to mote to	,,	,00		
1053	Pirongia West (£100, £1 for	£1)	,,	200		
1054	Puti Bridge (Pirongia-Kawl	hia Road)	,,	950		
1055	Taumatatotara Block (acces		,,	1,500		
1056	Taumatatotara East		,,	355		
-1057	Taumatatotara West	•••	,,	300		
1058	Te Maika	•••	,,	89		
1059	Toi		,,	300		
1060	Waitetuna Valley Road (£1	for £1)	,,	100		
1061	Whakapirau	•••	a	100		
1062	Blind Bay Road		Great Barrier	47		
1063	Harataonga to Okonga		,,	100		
1064	Hot Springs Road	m) /Hana	,,	100		
1065	Kaitoke Bridge (contributio taonga to Kaitoke Beach		***	450		
1066	Port Fitzroy to Harataonga			300		
1067	Port Fitzroy Wharf (approx		,,	50		
1068	Tryphena, Cape Barrier		,,,	100		
1069	Tryphena, Harbour Road	•••	,,	150		
1070	Tryphena to Kaitoke	•••	,,	250		
1071	Tryphena to Rosalie Bay		1,	50		
1072	Whangapara to Kaitoke Be	ach	,,	55		
1073	Survey, acquisition, and legs	alization of		1,250		
	roads, drains, protecti					
	gravel-pits, tramways,	horse-pad-				
	docks, &c.			222		
1074	Supervision			350		
1075	Miscellaneous works and se		•••	750		
	cluding assistance toward					
	struction of roads, bridg &c.	es, tracks,	İ			
:	wc.		ĺ			
	Total—Auckland			267,075		
:		•••		201,010		
				1		
			!	İ		
1	$Tauranga\_Road\_District$ —		_	İ		
1076	Beach Road, Papamoa (devi	iation), (£1	Tauranga	125		
46==	for £1)					
1077	Carruth Road	•••	,,	100		
1078	Faulkner's Road	•••	,,	50		
$1079 \ 1080$	Graham Road	aahaa (on	,,	2 000		
TOUR	Hairini Bridge and appro account of £3,000, £1 for		,,	2,000		
1081	Kaimai (£400, £2 for £1)	<b>~</b> ⊥)		1,400		
1081	Kaituna	•••	,,	100		
1083	Ludwig's Road	•••	,,	300		
1084	Mangatoi		,,	1,000		
1085	Mangatoi Stream Bridge (M			250		
1086	Ngamuawahine		,,	178		
1087	Ohauiti to Otawa No. 1		,,	1,000		
1088	Omanawa	•••	,,	100		
1089	Otawa No. 2	•••	<b>,,</b>	500		